
26e Indoor de Lausanne
Compagnie des Archers de Lausanne (CHSA1549)
Lausanne, From 11-30-2024 to 12-01-2024
Judges: PIGUERON Mathis, SCHMID Alexandara

Statistiques (Club)

BB BH LB GR GI Tot.
VH VD CD JE MI H D Tot. JD VH VD CD H D Tot. VH VD Tot. JE H Tot. VH Tot.

1006 - Prevessin-Moens (F) (FRA) 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2

102 - Les Robins (GE) 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

108 - BV Bern (BE) 0 0 0 0 0 0

109 - BSC Forst (BE) 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2

117 - A.C. Collombey (VS) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

118 - Les Ours Blancs (VD) 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 3

122 - A.C.Fribourg (FR) 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 3

123 - A.C.Genève (GE) 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 - Sagittaire Genève (GE) 0 0 0 0 0 0

126 - C.A.Gland 1 1 1 2 1 1 7 1 1 2 0 0 0 9

127 - Trois Aigles (VS) 0 0 0 0 0 0

128 - BS Grasburg (BE) 0 0 0 0 0 0

131 - A.C. Jussy (GE) 0 0 0 0 0 0

133 - Compagnons Sherwood (NE) 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2

134 - Archers des Montagnes (NE) 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 3

138 - C.A.Lausanne 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

1398 - Arc Club Pontarlier (Fra) 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

149 - T.A.Neuchâtel (NE) 0 0 0 0 0 0

158 - Archers de la Tour - Sion (VS) 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

165 - BS Thun (BE) 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 3

167 - C.A.de la Riviera (VD) 0 0 0 0 0 0

171 - BS Winterthur (ZH) 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2

172 - A.C.Yverdon 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

186 - BSZZ Zurich (ZH) 1 1 2 1 4 1 1 7 3 1 4 0 0 13

220 - BS Triple X (SO) 0 0 0 0 0 0

235 - X10 Archers (VD) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 26 8 1 1 1 2 4 5 22 1 7 1 1 3 5 18 3 1 4 1 2 3 1 1 48
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26e Indoor de Lausanne
Compagnie des Archers de Lausanne (CHSA1549)
Lausanne, From 11-30-2024 to 12-01-2024
Judges: PIGUERON Mathis, SCHMID Alexandara

Statistiques (Club) suite

R C Tot.
JH JD VH VD CH CD JE MI PI H D Tot. JH JD VH VD CD H D Tot.

1006 - Prevessin-Moens (F) (FRA) 0 0 2

102 - Les Robins (GE) 1 1 2 1 1 4

108 - BV Bern (BE) 2 1 1 1 5 0 5

109 - BSC Forst (BE) 0 0 2

117 - A.C. Collombey (VS) 1 1 0 2

118 - Les Ours Blancs (VD) 1 1 1 1 2 6

122 - A.C.Fribourg (FR) 0 1 2 3 6

123 - A.C.Genève (GE) 2 2 0 2

125 - Sagittaire Genève (GE) 2 1 1 2 6 0 6

126 - C.A.Gland 0 1 1 1 3 12

127 - Trois Aigles (VS) 1 1 2 0 2

128 - BS Grasburg (BE) 0 2 2 2

131 - A.C. Jussy (GE) 1 2 1 4 0 4

133 - Compagnons Sherwood (NE) 0 1 1 3

134 - Archers des Montagnes (NE) 0 1 1 4

138 - C.A.Lausanne 1 3 3 1 1 3 2 14 1 1 2 17

1398 - Arc Club Pontarlier (Fra) 0 0 1

149 - T.A.Neuchâtel (NE) 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 5

158 - Archers de la Tour - Sion (VS) 1 1 1 1 1 3 8 1 1 2 11

165 - BS Thun (BE) 0 0 3

167 - C.A.de la Riviera (VD) 2 2 2 2 4

171 - BS Winterthur (ZH) 0 0 2

172 - A.C.Yverdon 0 0 1

186 - BSZZ Zurich (ZH) 0 0 13

220 - BS Triple X (SO) 1 1 0 1

235 - X10 Archers (VD) 1 1 2 4 0 4

Total: 26 1 2 12 6 5 4 4 3 1 12 5 55 1 1 6 1 1 8 3 21 76
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